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(2
4
.7
)

 3
5
7
°

2
9
0
0
 N

o
P
T

342° (6)

2800

AEL  11

  IKABE 

(IF)

ALBERT LEA

109.8  AEL            

Chan 35

(1
7
.9
)

1
9
6
°

2
9
0
0

1563

1920-1   3
4

659 (700-1   )3
4 779 (800-2   )1

2

2040-21
2

A
5
0
0
0
 X
 1

0
0

28
98
 X
 7
5

2
3

5

35

17
  

  

  

  

N
C

-1,  07 S
E

P
 2023  to  05 O

C
T 2023 N

C
-1

,  
07

 S
E

P
 2

02
3 

 to
  0

5 
O

C
T 

20
23


